B-LFP-48-105GC
51.2V
105AH
Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4)
≥4500 cycles at 25˚C, 0.5C rate,
80% DOD to 80% of initial capacity
• Continuous voltage, current, and temperature monitoring
• Six redundant safety protections using Level 4 fuses.
• Multiple batte� disconnects and Microprocessors
• CAN-Bus Communication
• SOC can check the power at any time
• Bluetooth (Optional)
23.62*12.99*10.04 (600*330*255)
114 (52)
50-60 (80-97)
IP67
51.2
40V to 58.4V Batte� cell: 2.5V~3.65V
105AH
5,376Wh
16S1P A boxful
105A
210A
315A
50℉~113℉ (10℃~45℃), 5%＜SOC＜80%
50℉~113℉ (10℃~45℃), 5%＜SOC＜80%
≤30A
50A
105A
B-LFP-
48-105
USB to CAN
(Optional)
2026
Meter
600 mm
330 mm 255 mm 255 mm
330 mm 600 mm